V= 7/

Hi-Tech Parts

REF 9757N

1Person

DESCRIPCION

CRASH PADS FOR

DESCRIPTION

RATCHET

N° 14 l

ALLEN

N°10

Tapon de plastico

Plastic cap

CONGOMANPRO-R12

Tornillo M10/150%x25 DIN912

M10/150x25 DIN912 screw

TORNIAD912--419

Arandela M10 DIN125/A

M10 DIN125/A washer

M2AM10DIN125AZB

Protector Nylon 85mm

Nylon protector 85mm

PROTECNLR12-145

Casquillo aluminio

Right aluminium metal spacer

CASQU399-0-1699

Varilla 205mm

Bar 205mm

VARILL31-0-0031

Pg.1/2


https://www.motorcycleid.com/puig/

Hi-Tech Parts

(7]
r4
o
-
v
2
o
-
(7]
z
O
4
[
z
2
o
=



https://www.motorcycleid.com/guards-protection.html

